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Glimmer 12" 
Round Edgeless Surface Mount White

1

5CCT

Pack

Dimmable

OD

30, 35, 41, 50, 65k

10

Triac or 0-10v

11.77"

Height 0.92"

Beam Angle

Watt

Lumens

120

Voltage 120-277

24

2150

Product Information

mA 195mA

CRI 90

IC Rated Yes

TITLE 24

Dimensions

CRI 90+

True Colors
90+ DimmableWet

Location
Air Tight 120° Beam

Angle

G-13120

Selectable
Color

5

11.77”

0.92”

IC Rated

Additional Sizes

9 Inch

5 Inch

14 Inch

7 Inch

Accessories

25W G-95525

30W G-48411

Emergency LED Driver

60W G-95521

https://cdn.shopify.com/s/files/1/0925/3004/9317/files/Glimmer_5_Inch_Surface_Mount_Spec_Sheet.pdf?v=1768234089
https://cdn.shopify.com/s/files/1/0925/3004/9317/files/Glimmer_7_Inch_Surface_Mount_Spec_Sheet.pdf?v=1768234090
https://cdn.shopify.com/s/files/1/0925/3004/9317/files/Glimmer_9_Inch_Surface_Mount_Spec_Sheet.pdf?v=1768234089
https://cdn.shopify.com/s/files/1/0925/3004/9317/files/Glimmer_14_Inch_Surface_Mount_Spec_Sheet.pdf?v=1768234089


G-13121

Black

G-13122

Oil Rubbed
Bronze

G-13123

Brushed Nickel

G-13124

Brushed Brass

G-13125

Brushed Copper

G-13126

Red

G-13127

Orange

G-13128

Yellow

G-13129

Green

G-13130

Blue

G-13131

Rose Blush

Dimmer List
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Trims Options

Brand

Triac  

Model Brand

0-10V

Model

LEVITON

MACL-153MR-WH

SCL-153P-WH

PD-6WCL-WH

CTCL-153P-WH

MSCL-OP153M-WH

DVCL-153P-WH

DSL06-1LZ

LUTRON

DVTV

NFTV

NTSTV-DV

DVSTV

LUTRON

     

IP710-DLZ

DS710  

LEVITON

SF10PEATON
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Photometric

Note: The Curves indicate the illuminated area and the average illumination when the luminaire is at different distance.

1m
Height Eavg, Emax Diameter

Angle: 108.67 deg

222.5,709.5 lx

55.63,177.4 lx

24.73,78.84 lx

13.91,44.35 lx

8.901,28.38 lx

6.181,19.7 lx

4.541,14.48 lx

3.477,11.09 lx

2.747,8.760 lx

2.225,7.095 lx

278.69 cm

557.38 cm

836.06 cm

1114.75 cm

1393.44 cm

1672.13 cm

1950.82 cm

2229.51 cm

2508.19 cm

2786.88 cm

2m

3m

4m

5m

6m

7m

8m

9m

10m

Average Beam Angle (50%): 
108.7 DEG 
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3000K
Luminous Intensity Distribution Diagram

Unit: CD

C0/  180, 108.7

C90/  270, 108.8
Average Beam Angle (50%): 
108.7 DEG 

3500K
Luminous Intensity Distribution Diagram

Unit: CD

C0/  180, 108.7

C90/  270, 108.8
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4000K
Luminous Intensity Distribution Diagram
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Unit: CD

C0/  180, 108.7

C90/  270, 108.8

Average Beam Angle (50%): 
108.7DEG 

5000K
Luminous Intensity Distribution Diagram
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Unit: CD
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Average Beam Angle (50%): 
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6500K
Luminous Intensity Distribution Diagram
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Unit: CD

C0/  180, 108.6

C90/  270, 108.8

1m
Height Eavg, Emax Diameter

Angle: 108.66 deg

225.5,719.2 lx

56.37,179.8 lx

25.05,79.91 lx

14.09,44.95 lx

9.018,28.77 lx

6.263,19.98 lx

4.601,14.68 lx

3.523,11.24 lx

2.783,8.879 lx

2.255,7.192 lx

278. 64cm

557.27 cm

835.91 cm

1114.55 cm

1393.18 cm

1671. 82 cm

1950. 46 cm

2229.10 cm

2507.73 cm

2786.37 cm

2m

3m

4m

5m

6m

7m

8m

9m

10m

1m
Height Eavg, Emax Diameter

Angle: 108.69 deg

237.7,757.5 lx

59.44,189.4 lx

26.42,84.16 lx

14.86,47.34 lx

9.510,30.30 lx

6.604,21.04 lx

4.852,15.46 lx

3.715,11.84 lx

2.935,9.351 lx

2.377,7.575 lx

278.79 cm

557.58 cm

836.37 cm

1115.16 cm

1393.96 cm

1672. 75 cm

1951.54 cm

2230. 33 cm

2509.12 cm

2787.91 cm

2m

3m

4m

5m

6m

7m

8m

9m

10m

1m
Height Eavg, Emax Diameter

Angle: 108.67 deg

238.6,760.5 lx

59.66,190.1 lx

26.52,84.50 lx

14.92,47.53 lx

9.546,30.42 lx

6.629,21.13 lx

4.870,15.52 lx

3.729,11.88 lx

2.946,9.389 lx

2.386,7.605 lx

278. 69 cm

557.38 cm

836.06 cm

1114. 75 cm

1393.44 cm

1672.13 cm

1950. 82 cm

2229.51 cm

2508.19 cm

2786. 88 cm

2m

3m

4m

5m

6m

7m

8m

9m

10m

1m
Height Eavg, Emax Diameter

Angle: 108.64 deg

232.0,739.4 lx

57.99,184.8 lx

25.77,82.15 lx

14.50,46.21 lx

9.279,29.57 lx

6.444,20.54 lx

4.734,15.09 lx

3.625,11.55 lx

2.864,9.128 lx

2.320,7.394 lx

278. 53 cm

557. 07 cm

835. 60 cm

1114.14 cm

1392.67 cm

1671.21 cm

1949.74 cm

2228. 27 cm

2506.81 cm

2785. 34 cm

2m

3m

4m

5m

6m

7m

8m

9m

10m

3000K 3500K 4000K 5000K 6500K




